



TCI FINANCE LIMITED

Regd Office: Plot No 20, Survey No 12, 4th Floor,
Kothaguda, Kondapur, Hyderabad - 500081.
CIN: L65910TG1973PLC031293, www.tcif.in
Phone No: 040-71204284 & Fax No: 040-23112318

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2022 Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2021 Unaudited	HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2022 Unaudited
Total income from operations (Net)	-	97	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(69)	(40)	(126)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(69)	(40)	(126)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	431	(1,041)	(288)
Equity Share Capital	1287	1287	1287
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (₹ 10/- each)			
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (₹ 10/- each)			
Basic :	(0.53)	(0.31)	(0.98)
Diluted :	(0.53)	(0.31)	(0.98)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (₹ 10/- each)			
Basic :	(0.53)	(0.31)	(0.98)
Diluted :	(0.53)	(0.31)	(0.98)

Notes:
1) The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 10, 2022.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of period ended September 30, 2022 Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half year ended September 30, 2022 are available for investors at www.tcif.in, www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Rajesh Kundra
Director
(DIN: 08959859)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 10-11-2022

TILAK VENTURES LIMITED

Registered Office: E-109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053
Tel: 022-69921199 E-mail: tilakfin@gmail.com Website: https://tilakfinance.wordpress.com
Corporate Identity Number: L65910MH1980PLC023000

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE HOLDERS OF PARTLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES FIRST REMINDER NOTICE (LAST DATE OF PAYMENT - MONDAY, 28 NOVEMBER, 2022)

- The Board of Directors of the company at its meetings held on 5, November, 2022, approved issuance of a 'First Reminder Notice' to the holders of partly paid up equity shares who have not yet paid the call money (First and Final Call Money).
- The company has sent the First Reminder Notice dated 5, November, 2022 to the holders of partly paid up equity shares who have not yet paid the money.
- The holders of partly paid up equity shares of the company may note that failure to pay the call money on or before **28th November, 2022** shall render the partly paid up equity shares of the company (including the amount already paid thereon) liable to be forfeited in accordance with the provisions of the Articles of Association of the company and the Letter of Offer dated 18 February, 2022.
- First Reminder Notice together with the instructions and Payment Slip can be downloaded from the <https://tilakfinance.wordpress.com/>.
- The payment of call money can be made by submitting the Cheque / Demand Draft and send to Registrar and Transfer Agent - Link Intime India Private Limited, C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 on or before **5.00 PM (IST) Monday, November 28, 2022**.
- Please read instructions set out in the first Reminder before making payment.
- The Holders of Partly paid up equity shares of the company may seek clarifications on any query related to the payment of call money through **+91-808114949** (operational from Monday to Saturday between 10 A.M (IST) to 6.00PM (IST)).
- This First Reminder Notice is solely intended for payment of call money by the Holders of Partly paid up equity shares who have not yet paid the call money. This Notice does not constitute an offer or solicitation of an offer to purchase or sell any securities of the Company.

For Tilak Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Davendra Kumar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2022



Regd. Office : Flat No 103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P.
Corporate Office : G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana
Tel : 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: Avantihq@avantifeeds.com, Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778

1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2022

Particulars	(Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2022	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2022	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2022
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,32,209.90	2,89,140.39	1,22,599.52	5,03,595.71
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and or extraordinary items)	9,162.46	19,675.07	5,537.61	35,139.32
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,032.46	19,015.07	3,822.61	32,389.32
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	6,709.29	14,020.28	3,306.73	24,522.70
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5,897.51	12,292.05	2,239.30	22,029.27
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				1,88,177.71
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re 1/- each)				
Basic	4.16	4.86	1.77	16.26
Diluted	4.16	4.86	1.77	16.26

Notes:
2. Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows:

Particulars	(Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2022	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2022	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2022
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,82,134.19	2,32,807.59	96,075.78	4,04,754.95
Net Profit for the period before tax	5,212.28	12,950.53	1,967.44	26,427.74
Net Profit for the period after tax	4,022.99	9,797.81	1,557.55	19,925.50
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	4,058.95	9,801.59	1,386.75	19,796.79
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				1,60,245.23
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)				
Basic	2.95	7.19	1.14	14.62
Diluted	2.95	7.19	1.14	14.62

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10.11.2022.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at <http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php>

for M/s. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED

A. INDRA KUMAR

DIN : 00190168

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Hyderabad

Date : 10.11.2022

MATRIMONY.COM LIMITED

Regd.Off: No.94, TVH Belicia Towers,
Tower II, 5th Floor, Raja Annamalaiapuram,
Chennai - 600028.
Website: www.matrimony.com
CIN: L63090TN2001PLC047432

matrimony.com



Sl. No.	Particulars	Extract of statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year ended Sep 30, 2022 (Rs. Lakhs except EPS)		
		Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	11,907.28	23,983.60	11,390.73
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional items)	1,367.04	2,878.98	2,200.05
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,367.04	2,878.98	2,200.05
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,170.98	2,366.31	1,657.21
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,161.11	2,354.03	1,656.08
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,112.77	1,112.77	1,144.31
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		29,890.37	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/-each) (not annualized) -			
1. Basic:		5.17	10.39	7.24
2. Diluted:		5.16	10.38	7.23

NOTE:

1. The extract of standalone financial results is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	11,816.54	23,796.42	11,344.64
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1,408.50	3,018.43	2,229.34
Net Profit after tax and exceptional items	1,206.68	2,494.70	1,688.16

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company's website at www.matrimony.com and the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on November 09, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 10, 2022 at Chennai.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Matrimony.com Limited,
Murugavel J
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : November 10, 2022

LERTHAI FINANCE LIMITED

(CIN:L65100KA1979PLC061580)

Registered Office: Barton Centre, Office No. 312/313, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bangalore 560001, India
Statement of Unaudited Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (unaudited)	Half year ended September 30, 2022 (unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	7.04	13.51	6.31
Loss from Ordinary activities before tax	(8.35)	(18.81)	(10.71)
Loss from Ordinary activities after tax	(8.35)	(18.81)	(10.71)
Loss for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(8.35)	(18.81)	(10.71)
Equity Share Capital	70.00	70.00	70.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve, as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	799.25	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized):Basic & Diluted	(1.19)	(2.69)	(1.53)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized):Basic & Diluted	(1.19)	(2.69)	(1.53)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Lerthai Finance Limited
Shao Xing Max Yang
Chairman & Director
DIN 08114973

Place : New Delhi
Date : 9th November 2022

RAJKAMAL SYNTHETICS LIMITED

CIN- L45100MH1981PLC024344

REGISTERED OFFICE ADDRESS : 411, Atlanta Estate Premises Co. Op. Society Limited, G. M. Link Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063 Tel: 022-40238226 / 40046011 Fax: 23805870

Email: rajkamalsynthetics@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended on		For the half year ended on	
		30-09-2022 (Un-Audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-Audited)	30-09-2022 (Un-Audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-Audited)
1	TOTAL INCOME	6.59	-	6.59	-
2	NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX, AFTER EXCEPTIONAL OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEM)	2.42	(10.20)	1.13	(10.25)
3	NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEM)	2.42	(10.20)	1.13	(10.25)
4	EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00
5	RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE) AS SHOWN IN	(669.56)	(640.33)	(669.56)	(640.33)
7	EARNING PER SHARE (OF RS 10/- EACH) (FOR CONTINUING AND				
1. BASIC		0.04	(0.16)	0.02	(0.16)
2. DILUTED		0.04	(0.16)	0.02	(0.16)

Notes:

- The unaudited results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2022 were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors in its meeting held on November 10, 2022
- The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is available on BSE Website and also on the company's website www.rajkamalsynthetics.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ankur Ajmera
Managing Director
DIN: 07890715

Place: Mumbai
Date : 10.11.2022



TV VISION LIMITED

CIN : L45200MH2007PLC172707

Regd. Office : 4th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400053.
Tel. : 022-4023 0673/022-40230000, Fax : 022-26395459 Email : cs@tvvision.in Website: www.tvvision.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-Mar-22 Audited	Quarter Ended 30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-Mar-22 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,922.66	1,904.06	3,826.74	3,756.02	1,922.66	1,904.06	3,826.74	3,756.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(405.01)	(392.87)	(797.88)	(1,917.30)	(405.36)	(393.15)	(798.51)	(1,918.16)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(405.01)	(392.87)	(797.88)	(1,917.30)	(405.36)	(393.15)	(798.51)	(1,918.16)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(406.86)	(392.87)	(799.73)	(1,917.30)	(407.21)	(393.15)	(800.35)	(1,918.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(405.95)	(391.96)	(797.90)	(1,915.00)	(406.29)	(392.23)	(798.52)	(1,915.86)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45	3,674.45
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(7,756.40)	-	-	-	(11,196.10)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic		(1.11)	(1.07)	(2.18)	(5.49)	(1.11)	(1.07)	(2.18)	(5.49)
Diluted		(1.05)	(1.01)	(2.06)	(5.49)	(1.05)	(1.01)	(2.07)	(5.49)

Notes:

- The above Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday, November 10, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited review of these Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 and the same are made available on website of the company www.tvvision.in and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
- The Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The Company is operating in a single segment viz. Broadcasting. Hence the results are reported on a single segment basis.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For TV Vision Limited
Sd/-
Markand Adhikari
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00032016

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10th November, 2022

DA TOLL ROAD PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office-6, Floor-2nd, Plot no. 134, Birla Mansion, Nagindas Master Lane, Kala Ghoda, Fort, Mumbai- Maharashtra 400001
CIN - U45203MH2010PTC203502

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2022 (Amounts in Lacs)						
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Previous year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	17,294.00	30,052.64	15,497.83	27,050.40	54,746.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-94.60	-1,081.94	-8,319.53	-15,617.30	-30,065.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-94.60	-1,081.94	-8,319.53	-15,617.30	-30,065.53
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-94.60	-1,081.94	-8,319.33	-15,617.10	-27,296.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-93.85	-1,081.51	-8,319.93	-15,617.70	-27,297.49
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	901.80	901.80	901.80	901.80	901.80
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-20,447.00	-20,447.00	-13,791.20	-13,791.20	-19,365.49
8	Security Premium Account	8,107.24	8,107.24	8,107.24	8,107.24	8,107.24
9	Net worth	-19,545.20	-19,545.20	-12,889.40	-12,889.40	-18,463.69
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	292,294.92	292,294.92	290,644.40	290,644.40	341,169.78
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	-14.95	-14.95	-22.55	-22.55	-18.48
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)					
1	Basic	-1.05	-12.00	-92.25	-173.18	-302.69
2	Diluted	-1.05	-12.00	-92.25	-173.18	-302.69
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.46	1.36	0.32	-0.17	0.44
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.59	1.53	0.36	0.48	0.57

